

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 82277905

Data publicarii 15.05.23 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 4.926,88 RON - 4.926,88 RON

Descriere: 1 PRELUNG. 6 PRIZE 5 ML CP CU PROT CALCULATOR Buc 4 82,50 330,00 392,70 2 GTV CORP LED 2x60CM ZEFIR PT T8 ALIM 1CAP LD-OZE218-01 Buc 11 72,23 794,53 945,49 3 GTV TUB LED 9W 60cm 6400K 900 lm GT-SZZT809W-60 Buc 25 9,54 238,50 283,82 4 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 8 Buc 400 0,20 80,00 95,20 5 EVO DOZA PT 4M IP55 136.7124 SCAME Buc 28 25,90 725,20 862,99 6 EVO 2M PRIZA SCHUKO 16A 2P+E ALBA 109.6407.W include TV 0.05 lei SCAME Buc 56 11,48 642,88 765,03 7 GTV CORP ILUM FIPAD 1x18W IP65 GTV electronic HELIOS 118 include TV de 0.25 lei Buc 3 41,60 124,80 148,51 8 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x16 ML 10 1,98 19,80 23,56 9 SCHC INTRERUPATOR PT IP44 WDE000510 Buc 1 11,33 11,33 13,48 10 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 ML 242 4,50 1089,00 1295,91 11 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 3 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-413 Buc 45 1,34 60,30 71,76 12 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 6 3,86 23,16 27,56 13 CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25x25 ML 70 2,66 186,20 221,58 14 SCHE F+N 16A 4.5KA EZ9P32616 Buc 8 19,00 152,00 180,88 15 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 Buc 200 0,11 22,00 26,18 16 COLIER PVC 200x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44200 Buc 1 12,30 12,30 14,64 17 CLEMA INFIGERE PT. MYF - 5 G. (1.5-4) WAGO 221-415 Buc 50 2,70 135,00 160,65 18 COLIER PVC 290x4.5 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44300 Buc 1 19,82 19,82 23,59 19 ACUMULATOR R6 2500 mAh Buc 8 14,38 115,04 136,90 20 INCARCATOR DURACELL Buc 2 72,51 145,02 172,57 T O T A L G E N E R A L 4.926,88 5.862,99